4 Method of Tender Open Tender / Two part - e-Tender System 

(Online submission of Part-I – Techno Commercial Bid and 
Part-II – Price Bid, through Website:  
https://www.tntenders.gov.in/nicgep/app of NIC.) 

5 a) Earnest Money Deposit  
   (EMD) 

Rs.36,800/- (Rupees Thirty six thousand and eight 
hundred only) to be paid  through online payment 
gateway.  
The online payment Gateway has been enabled for 
TANGEDCO in TN Tenders portal 
(www.tntenders.gov.in). The payment for EMD will be 
carried out by the Bidders only through online 
payment mode.